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FEATURES

•	 Wet location listed, IP65 rated
•	 Hand formed heavy aluminum gauge
•	 Dimming with electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer
•	 No transformer or driver required
•	 50,000 hour rated life
•	 Color Temp: 3000K
•	 CRI: 85

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Sleek and commanding, the dramatic curves and contours define 
this graceful design. Interest generating illumination with up and 
down light.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: Dims to 10% with an electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer

Mounting: Mounts directly to junction box

Finish: Bronze (BZ), Graphite (GH)

Standards: ETL & cETL listed.

HELIX – model: WS-W34517/W34524

LED Outdoor

ORDER NUMBER

Model Length Wattage Voltage
LED

Lumens
Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-W34517
WS-W34524

17"
248"

8W
8W

120V
120V

221
233

140
150

BZ
GH

Bronze
Graphite

Example: WS-W34524-GH

17"

6" 42"

WS-W34517

82"

248"

6a"

WS-W34524

Back Plate Dimensions: 

Model Dimension

WS-W34517 5s"L x 4w"W x w"H

WS-W34524 8"L x 52"W x 1"H


